General information about company

Scrip code 543233

NSE Symbol CHEMCON
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO3YMO1018

Name of the company

Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/io Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.56
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.56




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
o Shareholding as a % of s
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
89T | sharcholder | shareholders | P?'¢ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity shares | equit Deposito VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
M (11 (1) quty quity posttory (VID = UV)* | SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) 0 X eg'y Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 27277760 27277760 74.47 27277760 27277760 | 74.47
Group
(B) Public 76382 9352941 9352941 25.53 9352941 9352941 |25.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 76389 36630701 36630701 100 36630701 36630701 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of She;res assuming full [Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstandi convertible (X111) ity sh
Category | of On " etr y(l;lg Underlying uls arrtlblln € | securities (as Eq}léty shares
) shareholder | - " @NMNE | o ystanding | 07V S0 | a percentage Asa Asa cam -
(aIn) convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) |No. | total total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (XD= (VID+ |(a) | Shares No. @) | gpares E:g;tegory Eggegory z:'qtegory
XD@ | (X)Asa%of | |held held i i ii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁL 74.47 4730000 | 17.34 | 27277760
romoter
Group
(B) Public 25.53 9352941 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4730000 | 12.91 | 36630701 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;:&Ouf fully Partly No. Of shares :ﬁ;?é;ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held h . IV)+HV)+ Total
) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 27277760 27277760 | 74.47 27277760 27277760 | 74.47
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 27277760 27277760 | 74.47 27277760 27277760 | 74.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 27277760 27277760 | 74.47 27277760 27277760 | 74.47
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100000 100000 0.27 100000 100000 |0.27
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100000 100000 0.27 100000 100000 |0.27
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 5 91532 91532 0.25 91532 91532 0.25
Investors Category 1
Sub-Total (B)(2) 5 91532 91532 0.25 91532 91532 0.25
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding npmmal 73912 2093516 8093516 22.09 8093516 8093516 |22.09
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 7 258984 258984 | 0.71 258984 258984 | 0.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | ¢ 258995 258995 [0.71 258995 258995 | 0.71
(NRIs)
0 Bodies Corporate 149 158831 158831 0.43 158831 158831 0.43
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1440 391083 391083 1.07 391083 391083 1.07
Sub-Total (B)(4) 76376 9161409 9161409 25.01 9161409 9161409 |25.01
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 76382 9352941 9352941 25.53 9352941 9352941 |[25.53
2)+B)3)+B)
()
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 76389 36630701 36630701 100 36630701 36630701 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 76389 36630701 36630701 100 36630701 36630701 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Shares
No. Of as a % assumi’ng Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares ) full conversion | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Underlyn.lg of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered N‘“?’ber of
. . Outstanding .\ (XIID) equity shares

Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a ;
Sr. . . convertible held in

Outstanding | Outstanding e percentage of As a % As a % 1

. securities and | ;. sa o S a0 | dematerialized
conv;mble qurants No. Of dllqted share N of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= 9| Shares |No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
@ (VIDHX) Asa | (@) | oy held Q) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.47 4730000 [ 17.34 | 27277760
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 74.47 4730000 | 17.34 | 27277760
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.47 4730000 | 17.34 | 27277760
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.27 100000 0 0 0
(Sl“)b‘TOtal (B) 0.27 100000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.25 91532 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.25 91532 0 0 0
(2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 22.09 8093516 0 0 0
(h) 0.71 258984 0 0 0
@) 0.71 258995 0 0 0
0] 0.43 158831 0 0 0
(m) 1.07 391083 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 25.01 9161409 0 0 0
)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.53 9352941 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)X4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 36630701
Total (A+B+C 100 4730000 | 12.91 | 36630701

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kamalkumar
Rajendra Aggarwal

Navdeep Naresh
Goyal

Naresh
Vijaykumar Goyal

Rajveer Kamal
Aggarwal

Shubharangana
Nareshkumar Goyal

Minal Kamal
Aggarwal

Parul Uttsav
Gupta

PAN (II)

ABMPAS5842R

AQPPG5045C

ACKPG9040N

BJLPA9094D

ALSPG9860D

ABOPA4228R

AKIPG2366H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10187080

8608166

3035826

2532800

1978888

930000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10187080

8608166

3035826

2532800

1978888

930000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

23.5

8.29

6.91

54

2.54

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10187080

8608166

3035826

2532800

1978888

930000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

10187080

8608166

3035826

2532800

1978888

930000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.81

23.5

8.29

6.91

5.4

2.54

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

23.5

8.29

6.91

5.4

2.54

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

650000

0

650000

2500000

930000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

6.38

0

21.41

98.7

100




Number of equity
shares held in

O 10187080 8608166 3035826 2532800 1978888 930000 5000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group

Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27277760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

27277760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

27277760

Class eg:y

Total

27277760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)

4730000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

17.34




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27277760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1423

1440

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17046

373007

1030

391083

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

17046

373007

1030

391083

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

1.02

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17046

373007

1030

391083

Class eg:y

Total

17046

373007

1030

391083

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

1.02

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

1.02

1.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity

domaterialised | 17046 373007 1030 391083
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







