General information about company							
Scrip code	543233						
NSE Symbol	CHEMCON						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE03YM01018						
Name of the company	Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.56
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.56

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	27277760			27277760	74.47	27277760		27277760	74.47	
(B)	Public	76382	9352941			9352941	25.53	9352941		9352941	25.53	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											

Total

<u></u>													
Category	Category Shares	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock	nber of ked in res (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage	(a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.47			4730000	17.34	27277760			
(B)	Public				25.53	l			·	9352941	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			4730000	12.91	36630701	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	N. Of homes	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	une sum subsects (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	27277760			27277760	74.47	27277760		27277760	74.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	27277760			27277760	74.47	27277760		27277760	74.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	27277760			27277760	74.47	27277760		27277760	74.47
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	100000			100000	0.27	100000		100000	0.27
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100000			100000	0.27	100000		100000	0.27
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		l		l						
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	5	91532			91532	0.25	91532		91532	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(2)		5	91532			91532	0.25	91532		91532	0.25
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)	•	•						•
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	73912	8093516			8093516	22.09	8093516		8093516	22.09
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	258984			258984	0.71	258984		258984	0.71
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	868	258995			258995	0.71	258995		258995	0.71
(1)	Bodies Corporate	149	158831			158831	0.43	158831		158831	0.43
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1440	391083			391083	1.07	391083		391083	1.07
Sub-Total (B)(4)		76376	9161409			9161409	25.01	9161409		9161409	25.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		76382	9352941			9352941	25.53	9352941		9352941	25.53
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non F	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2		76389	36630701			36630701	100	36630701		36630701	100
Total (A+B+C)		76389	36630701			36630701	100	36630701		36630701	100
					•						

	Tá	able II - Stat	ement showin	ng shareholding	patte	ern of th	ne Promo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	mber of ked in res (XII)	Number of pledged of otherwise encumber (XIII)	or e	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization o	of shares
Si.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				74.47			4730000	17.34	27277760			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.47			4730000	17.34	27277760			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.47			4730000	17.34	27277760			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	share	eholder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)	<u>. </u>	.								
(a)				0.27	Ĺ_'				100000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.27					100000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)	.	<u>. </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
(d)		<u> </u>	'	0.25	<u> </u>				91532	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.25					91532	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	rnment / State G	fovernment(s)									ļ
(4)	Non-institution	ns						т				<u> </u>
(g)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	22.09	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		8093516	0	0	0
(h)		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	0.71	<u> </u>				258984	0	0	0
(i)			!	0.71	<u> </u>				258995	0	0	0
(1)			<u>'</u>	0.43	<u> </u>				158831	0	0	0
(m)			<u>'</u>	1.07	<u> </u>				391083	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.01	<u> </u>				9161409	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.53					9352941	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Non P	'romo	ter- Non	Public shar	reholder				,
Total (A+B+C2)				100					36630701			
Total (A+B+C				100			4730000	12.91	36630701			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kamalkumar Rajendra Aggarwal	Navdeep Naresh Goyal	Naresh Vijaykumar Goyal	Rajveer Kamal Aggarwal	Shubharangana Nareshkumar Goyal	Minal Kamal Aggarwal	Parul Uttsav Gupta
PAN (II)	ABMPA5842R	AQPPG5045C	ACKPG9040N	BJLPA9094D	ALSPG9860D	ABOPA4228R	AKIPG2366H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	23.5	8.29	6.91	5.4	2.54	0.01
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000
Class eg:y							
Total	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.81	23.5	8.29	6.91	5.4	2.54	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	23.5	8.29	6.91	5.4	2.54	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise en		·		·	<u></u>	
No. (a)	650000	0	650000	2500000	0	930000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	6.38	0	21.41	98.7	0	100	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10187080	8608166	3035826	2532800	1978888	930000	5000	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27277760
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27277760
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.47
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	27277760
Class eg:y	
Total	27277760
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	4730000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	17.34

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27277760			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				
•				

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back				
PAN (II)				Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	1423	2	1440				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17046	373007	1030	391083				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17046	373007	1030	391083				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.02	0	1.07				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	17046	373007	1030	391083				
Class eg:y								
Total	17046	373007	1030	391083				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	1.02	0	1.07				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.02	0	1.07				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>	Г	Т				
No. (a)								
As a % of total								

Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17046	373007	1030	391083			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			